
THEORY THEORY LUNCH

                

DAY
9:00-10:45 AM

10:00-

10:45

10:45-

11:00
11:00-12:00PM 12:00-1:00PM

1.00pm-

2.00pm

Histol

ogy

Oste

o Physio Bio

2/9/2019

3:09:19 Tuesday PY1.1Structure & Function of mammalian cellBI1.1 Introduction Cell B A C D

4/9/2019 WednesdayAn1.2- 2.1 2.3- Bone BI1.1 The Cell & Cell organelle AN2.2- ossification C B D A

5/9/2019 Thursday AN2.5 2.6 joints Classifcation  BI9.1 Extracellular Matrix PY1.2 Homeostais D C A B

6/9/2019 Friday AN3.1- 3.3 Py1.3-1.4 Cellular communication & apoptosis AN 65.1 Histology - Microscope SDL /ECE Physio & Bio

7/9/2019 SaturdayAN76.12 AN77.1 Embryology introductionAN5.1General Blood vessl

8/9/2019 Sunday Holiday

9/9/2019 Monday AN7.1- 7.8 anatomy of Nerve AN 2.1 & 2.3 bone PY 1.5 Transport across cell mem A D B C

10/9/2019 Tuesday AN 4.1fascia PY1.5 transort cell mem BI9.1Extracellular Matrix B A C D

11/9/2019 wednesdayAN 13.1-13.3 introduction to upper limbBI3.1 Chemistry of Carbohydrates AN 9.1 pectoral region C B D A

12/9/2019 Thursday upper limb BI3.1 Chemistry of Carbohydrates PY1.6 body fluid compartment D C A B

13/9/19 Friday upper limb- pectoral region PY1.7 Concepts od pH & Buffer systemAN66.1 histology-connective tissue SDL /ECE Physio & Bio

14/9/19 SaturdayAN77.1,77.2 gametogenesisAN 9.2 breast

15/9/19 Sun Holiday

16/9/19 Monday axilla AN10.1 & 10.2 axilla and axillary arteryPY 3.7 Muscle fibre & structure A D B C

17/9/19 Tuesday axilla Py1.9 Cell function comunications & applicationBI3.1 Chemistry of Carbohydrates B A C D

18/9/19 Wednesdayaxilla BI3.1 Chemistry of Carbohydrates AN 10.3  & 10.5, 10.6brachial plexus C B D A

19/9/19 Thursday brachial plexus Chemistry of Nucleic Acids (BI7.1)PY2.1composition & function Blood componentsD C A B

20/9/19 Friday brachial plexus PY2.2 Plasma Proteins AN 71.2 histology of cartilage SDL /ECE Physio & Bio

21/9/19 SaturdayAn77.4-77.6 fertilizationAN77.5integration OBG

22/9/19 Sunday Holiday

23/9/19 Monday brachial plexus AN 10.13 deltoid &  axillary nervePY2.3 Hemoglobin A D B C

24/9/19 Tuesday axillary nerve PY2.4 Erythropoiesis Chemistry of Nucleic Acids (BI7.1) B A C D

25/9/19 Wednesdayscapular region Chemistry of Nucleic Acids (BI7.1)AN 10.8, 10.9, 10.11 scapular region & spacesC B D A

26/9/19 Thursdayscapular region Chemistry of Hemoglobin (BI5.2)PY 2.5 Different types Anemia & Jaundice D C A B

27/9/19 Friday deltoid & rotatory cuff PY2.6 Leuckopoiesis & regulationAN 71.1 bone histology SDL /ECE Physio & Bio

28/9/19 SaturdayAN78.1,78.2,78.5blastocyst,trophoblastAn 78.3 implantation

29/9/19 Sunday Holiday

30/9/19 Monday deltoid rotator cuff AN 10.12shoulder joint PY2.7 Platelet Function & variation A D B C

1/10/2019 Tuesday shoulder joint PY2.8 Hemostasis & Anti coagulantChemistry of Hemoglobin (BI5.2) B A C D

2/10/2019 WednesdayGandhi Jayanthi

3/10/2019 Thursday shoulder joint Chemistry of Hemoglobin (BI5.2)PY2.8 Hemostasis & Anticoagulants D C A B

4/10/2019 Friday front of arm PY2.9 Blood groups & Blood TransfusionAN 67.1, 67.2histology muscle SDL/ECE physio& Bio

5/10/2019 SaturdayAN 79.1-79.3 primitive streat, notochord, neuru lationAN 11.1,11.2 of arm
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PRACTICALS 2:00-4:00PM

AN1.1introduction to Anatomical planes

DISSECTION

SDL/ ECE Physio& Bio

SDL/ ECE Physio & Bio

SDL/ ECE Physio& Bio

SDL/ECE

SDL/ECE

MBBS TIMETABLE PHASE- 1 ACADEMIC YEAR 2019-2020



6/10/2019 Sunday Holiday

7/10/2019 Monday Holiday- Ayudha Pooja

10-Aug Tuesday front of arm PY 2.10 immunity classification & developBiological Oxidation Bi 3.5 B A C D

9/10/2019 wednesdaycubital fossa AN11.5 11.6 Bi3.5 Biological Oxidation AN 11.1, 11.4 posterion compartment of armC B D A

10/10/2019 Thursdaycubital fossa Bi6.9 Minerals PY2.10 immunity regulation D C A B

11/10/2019 friday posterior compartment of arm PY3.1 structure and function of neuron & neurogliaAN 69.1,69.2histolgy Blood vessel SDL /ECE Physio & Bio

12/10/2019 SaturdayAN 78.5, 79.4 intra embroyonic mesoderm & coelomAN12.1front of forearmSDL /ECE Physio & Bio

13/10/19 sunday Holiday 

14/10/19 Monday front of forearm AN12.2 front of the forearm , deep musclesPY3.2 types and properties of nerve fiber A D B C

15/10/19 Tuesday front of the forearm PY 3.3 degeneration & regeneration of nerve fibersBi6.9 Minerals B A C D

16/10/19 Wednesdayfront of the forearm Bi6.9 Minerals AN 12.3-12.6 palmar region C B D A

17/10/19 Thursdayflexor compartment palmar region BI6.10 minerals PY 3.4 NMJ structure and transmission D C A B

18/10/19 friday flexor compartment palmar region PY 3.5 NMJ blocking agents & myasthenia gravisAN 68.1.68.2 histology-nerve SDL /ECE Physio & Bio

19/10/19 saturday AN 79.5, 79.6 neural tube defectsAN 12.9,12.10 fascial spaces of palmSDL /ECE Physio & Bio

20/10/19 sunday Holiday

21/10/19 Monday AN12.7 blood vessels & nerves of the palmAN12.11-12.13 extensor compartment of forearmPY 1.8 & PY 3.8RMP, actionpotential and properties of muscleA D B C

22/10/19 Tuesday palmar region & fibrous flexor sheath PY 1.8 & PY 3.8RMP, actionpotential and properties of muscleBI6.10 Minerals B A C D

23/10/19 Wednesdayspaces of palm BI6.10 Minerals AN12.11-12.13 extensor compartment of forearmC B D A

24/10/19 Thursdayspaces of palm BI2.1 Enzymes PY 3.9 excitation contraction coupling D C A B

25/10/19 Friday back of forearm, extensor retinaculum PY 3.10 isometric & isotonic contractionAN70.1 histology of salivary glands SDL /ECE Physio & Bio

26/10/19 SaturdayAN 80.4, 80.2,80.3 multiple pregnancies, umbilical cordAN12.3extensor retinaculum,dorsal digital expansion,wrist dropSDL /ECE Physio & Bio

27/10/19 sunday Holiday

28/10/19 Monday dorsal digital expansion,wrist drop,  radial nerveAN 13.3elbow joint, wrist jointPY 3.12,3.13gradation of muscular activity & myopathiesA D B C

29/10/19 Tuesday holiday-deepavali

30/10/19 Wednesdayjoints of upper limb BI2.1 Enzymes AN13.3.13.4 carpometacarpal joint C B D A

31/10/19 Thursdayjoints of upper limb BI 2.2 Enzymes PY3.17&3.18  strength duration curve & amphibian graphsD C A B

1/11/2019 Friday Holiday- rajyotsava

2/11/2019 SaturdayXrays of upper limb AN 70.2histology of tonsil & lymph nodeSDL /ECE Physio & Bio

3/11/2019 sunday holiday

4/11/2019 Monday AN 21.4- 21.7introduction to thorax AN 21.4- 21.7 intercostal muscles,space & contentsPY 5.1 & 5.4 anatomy of heart, conducting systemA D B C

5/11/2019 Tuesday intercostal spaces PY5.2 properties of cardiac muscle & morphologyBI 2.3 Enzymes B A C D

6/11/2019 Wednesdayintercostal spaces BI 2.4 Enzymes AN 22.1 pericardium C B D A

7/11/2019 Thursdayintercostal spaces BI2.5 Enzymes PY 5.3 cardiac cycle D C A B

8/11/2019 Friday mediastinum PY5.3 cardiac cycle AN 70.2histology of spleen & thymus SDL /ECE Physio & Bio

9/11/2019 SaturdayAn81.1-81.3 prenatal diagnosismediastinum SDL /ECE Physio & Bio

10/11/2019 sunday holiday

11/11/2019 Monday mediastinum AN 22.2 external & internalfeatures of heartPY5.5 ECG A D B C

12/11/2019 Tuesday pleura & lungs PY5.6abnormal ECG, heart block , MIBI2.6 Enzymes B A C D

13/11/19 Wednesdaypleura & lungs BI2.7 Enzymes AN 22.3-22.7 coronary arteries C B D A



14/11/19 Thursdaypericardium BI3.2 Metabolism of Carbohydrates PY5.7haemodynamics D C A B

15/11/19 Friday external features of heart PY 5.8 CVS regulation AN 72.1 histology of skin SDL /ECE Physio & Bio

16/11/19 SaturdayAN23.1,23.2 23.3 oesophagus, thoracic duct, azygous veinAN23.5,.23.7  lymphatic ductSDL /ECE Physio & Bio

17/11/19 sunday holiday

18/11/19 Monday internal features of heart AN24.1, 24.4, 24.6 trachea pleura & phrenic nervePY5.8 CVS regulation A D B C

19/11/19 Tuesday bllood supply of heart PY5.9 factors affecting heart rate, cardiac outputBI3.3 Metabolism of Carbohydrates B A C D

20/11/19 Wednesdayblood supply of heart BI 3.4 Metabolism of carbohydratesAN 24.2,24.3 lung C B D A

21/11/19 Thursdaysuperior mediastinum BI 3.4 Metabolism of carbohydratesPY 5.9 cardiac output, BP regulation D C A B

22/11/19 Friday superior mediastinum PY5.9 BP regulation AN 80.2,80.3 histology of palcenta & umbilical cordSDL /ECE Physio & Bio

23/11/19 Saturdayxray of thorax, Dissection SA -ThoraxSDL /ECE Physio & Bio

24/11/19 sunday holiday

25/11/19 Monday posterior mediastinum  AN 24.3 Lung BP segments PY5.10 regional circulation A D B C

26/11/19 Tuesday posterior mediastinum PY5.11 shock, heart failure BI 3.4 Metabolism of Carbohydrates B A C D

27/11/19 WednesdayRevision General Anat, UL, Thorax BI3.4 metabolism of carbohydratesAN23.6sympathetic chain & splancnic nerves,C B D A

28/11/19 Thursday

29/11/19 Friday

30/11/19 Saturday

1/12/2019 sunday holiday

2/12/2019 Monday

3/12/2019 Tuesday

4/12/2019 Wednesday

5/12/2019 Thursday
PRACTICALS FORMATIVE ASSESSMENT

THEORY FORMATIVE ASSESSMENT


